Preliminary
This is a product in sampling or pre-production phase of develop- Ramtron International Corporation
ment.  Characteristic data and other specifications are subject to 1850 Ramtron Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921
change without notice. (800) 545-FRAM, (719) 481-7000
Rev 1.0
March 2004 Page 1 of 20
FM3204/16/64/256

VBAK Battery-Backup Supply
VDD Supply Voltage
Ordering Information
Base Configuration Memory Size Operating Voltage Reset Threshold Ordering Part Number
FM32256 256Kb  2.7-5.5V 2.6V, 2.9, 3.9, 4.4V FM32256-S
     FM32256-G
FM3264 64Kb  2.7-5.5V 2.6V, 2.9, 3.9, 4.4V FM3264-S
     FM3264-G
FM3216 16Kb  2.7-5.5V 2.6V, 2.9, 3.9, 4.4V FM3216-S
     FM3216-G
FM3204 4Kb  2.7-5.5V 2.6V, 2.9, 3.9, 4.4V FM3204-S
     FM3204-G
Other memory configurations may be available. Please contact the factory for more information.
VDD
VBAK